
Month

No.of 
Teaching 
Days

April 22

May 11
7

July 24 Chapter- 7 UP IN THE SKY

Chapter -20 READING MAPS

August 21
4
2
4

Chapter -13 Government Aid 4
4
3
4

September 9 MAP WORK 2
5
5

October 15 2

2
5
2

4
3

November 19 3

7

3
4
3
4

December 24 4
3
4
2
2
4
4

6

January 11 3
4
4

February 16 3
5
7

4

7

2
5
2

Calamities, 
Schemes for Farmers , NDRF
National VOAD
Basic Safety Measures, Mock Drills
Mark 10 Indian States on the Political Map of India

Architecture

2
3
2
1
4
3
4
4
4

4
4

7
             16 April -23 April

4
4
3

CLASS  V  EVS   SYLLABUS   (SESSION 2025-26)
BOOK :  NATURE TRAIL BY SRIJAN 

No. of Teaching Periods Name of the chapter  Periodwise allocation
2
5
3Secondary Sector, Tertiary sector

Importance of people of Diverse Ocuupation, Values Learnt
8 April- 15 April

Changes in lifestyle due to climatic conditions

1 April - 7 April Chapter-9  DIVERSE OCCUPATION Ocupation
Primary Sector7

24 April - 30 April Chapter - 14 DISCRIMINATION- A SOCIAL EVIL Discrimination
7

1 May-7May

8 May-16 May

Impact of weather change on some other people of the society8

1 Aug -7 Aug

8 Aug- 15 Aug
6

5

7

7

8

7

1 July - 7 July

8 July- 15July

16 July- 23 July

24 July - 31 July

Moon
Lunar Eclipse
Uses of Artifical Satellites
Tides
Revision for the PT

6

8

7

7

5

16 Aug - 23 Aug

24 Aug - 31 Aug

1 Sep - 7 Sep

8 Sep - 11 Sep

 Neighbourhood,Sketch
Landmark, symbols
Map
Types of Maps 
Directions 0n Maps
The Language of Maps

Understanding Discrimination

Fundamental Rights

Right to Equality

Our Solar System
Sun, Planets

Chapter- 11 Our Cultural Diversity

Revision of Half Yearly Syllabus
Revision of Half Yearly Syllabus

Languages, Dances, Music,Painting,

Chapter-1 Me andMy Family Family

Changes in Family Composition
Migration, Effects of Changes in Family Composition
Values we learn

Revison
Revison

Mark physical features of India on a physical map .
Revision of Annual Syllabus
Revision of Annual Syllabus

Chapter -19 Geographical Features of our Country

 Revision for PT -3

Hills 
Mountains

Chapter - 18 Changes in Shelter Pattern

Deserts, Islands,
Plateaus

The Climate of India
Kutcha and Pucca House
Flat, Bungalows

Chapter - 21 The Joy of Travelling

8 Nov - 15 Nov
7

16 Nov - 23 Nov
7

24 Nov - 31 Nov
7

1 Dec - 7 Dec

Creating Memories

Gram Sabha
Gram Panchayat, Municipal Corporation
Institutions

1 Oct - 7 Oct
2

8 Oct - 15 Oct
7

16 Oct - 23 Oct
2

24 Oct-31Oct
7

1 Nov- 7 Nov
3

Slums
Discovering New Places,Meeting Different People

Trying New Things, 
Relaxing and Having Fun

Learning snd Education

Plains,Plateaus

MAP WORK

Chapter - 22 Together We Can

7
8 Dec-15Dec

8

4
1 Feb - 7 Feb

16 Dec - 23 Dec
8

24 Dec - 31 Dec
6

16 Jan - 23 Jan
7

24 Jan - 31 Jan

8
8 Feb - 15 Feb

7
16 Feb - 20 Feb

4

Class : 5PERIODIC TEST MARKING SCHEME 2025-26

Revision Revision of Annual Syllabus

Revision



         Marks
20

20
10
10

20
10
10

20

TOTAL MARKS 50

Chapter - 11 Our Cultural Diversity

MAP WORK- Mark physical features of India on a physical map .

Chapter- 14 Discrimination -A Social Evil

Chapter - 11 Our Cultural Diversity

TOTAL MARKS

8
10
8

10
5

Chapter -9 Diverse Occupations

Chapter - 7 Up in the Sky

PT1

PT2

Periodic Test Chapter

Half Yearly examination
ChapterExam

CLASS: 5 HALF - YEARLY/ANNUAL EXAM MARKING SCHEME 2025-26

50

9

TOTAL MARKS

PT3

TOTAL MARKS
MAP WORK -  Mark 10 Indian States on the Political Map of India

Chapter - 20 Reading Maps
Chapter -14 Discrimination -A Social Evil

Chapter - 1 Me and My Family 
TOTAL MARKS

 Marks

Chapter- 13 Government Aid
Chapter -9 Diverse Occupations 
Chapter- 7 Up in the Sky

5

Annual Examination

Chapter - 22 Together We Can 
Chapter - 21The Joy of Travelling
Chapter - 19 The Geographical Features of Our Country
Chapter - 18 Changes in Shelter Pattern

Chapter - 1 Me and My Family 5
5

10
10
5

10


